
Skin Services
Dermaplane Facial 
Wedding Day Brightening Facial 

$60
$100

 

Service Add-ons
Faux-Mink Lashes

Body Makeup (per sq. inch)

$10

$10

Non-Bridal Services
Event Hair and/or Makeup

 

Commercial -Editorial -

Corporate - Film

 

Blow out

Silk Press

 

 

 

 

 

 

$65

$20

Bridal Services
Bridal Makeup (bridal preview included)

Bridal Hair (bridal preview included)

Bridal Party Makeup

Bridal Party Hair

Jr Bridesmaid Service (age 12 and under)

$245

$245

$85

$85

$55

Contact for pricing

 

Contact for pricing


